
 

 

ST. THOMAS STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS 2016-17 

 

Art Club  Chau Nguyen  chau.nguyen@sths.org 

Athletic Trainers  Chris Valdez  chris.valdez@sths.org 

Best Buddies  Joe O'Brien  joe.obrien@sths.org 

Book Club  Joanie Shelley  joanie.shelley@sths.org 

Entrepreneurial Club  Kenny Martin  Kenny.Martin@sths.org 

Campus Ministry Senior Leaders Marty Matulia  marty.matulia@sths.org 

Chemistry Club  Dr. Claire Conboy  claire.conboy@sths.org 

Chess Club  Philip Cuneo  philip.cuneo@sths.org 

Choices Club  Patrick Hagler  patrick.hagler@sths.org 

Columbian Squires  Marty Matulia  marty.matulia@sths.org 

Cycling Club  John Michael Cuccia john_michael.cuccia@sths.org 

Drama Club  Dan Green  dan.green@sths.org 

Eagle Ambassadors  Andrew Quittenton  andrew.quittenton@sths.org 

Eagles for Life  Casey Johnson  casey.johnson@sths.org 

Eagle Guard  Joe O’Brien  joe.obrien@sths.org 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Marty Matulia  marty.matulia@sths.org 

Intramural Sports Club Mike Adair   mike.adair@sths.org 

Java Club  Nell Warnes  nell.warnes@sths.org 

Math Aces  Marty Matulia  marty.matulia@sths.org 

Math Club  Steven Fuchs  steven.fuchs@sths.org 

Model United Nations Phillip Gensheimer  phillip.gensheimer@sths.org 

National Honor Society Dr. Pete Nordloh  pete.nordloh@sths.org 

Paintball Club  Joe O'Brien  joe.obrien@sths.org 

Pre-Med Club  Dr. Pete Nordloh  pete.nordloh@sths.org 

Quiz Bowl  Grover Green  grover.green@sths.org 

Reading Aces  M Matulia,T Shaffer Teresa.shafer@sths.org 

                                                                                                                   Marty.Matulia@sths.org               

Robotics Club  Dr. Pete Nordloh  pete.nordloh@sths.org 

Rocketry Club  Dr. Ed Marintsch  ed.marintsch@sths.org   

Spanish Club  Bill Dooley   bill.dooley@sths.org 

Speech & Debate Club Darrell Yarbrough  darrell.yarbrough@sths.org 

Student Council  Joe O'Brien  joe.obrien@sths.org 

  Student Media                                      JM Cuccia,L Dundee john_michael.cuccia@sths.org 

                                                                                                                     lance.dundee@sths.org 

Ultimate Frisbee  Nathan Labus  nathan.labus@sths.org 

 

mailto:Teresa.shafer@sths.org

